Edgar Filing: INCYTE CORP - Form 4

INCYTE C Form 4 February 20 FORN Check t if no lot subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	5, 2016 A 4 UNITED his box nger to 16. or States Filed pur Section 17(AENT O	W٤ F CHA! Section Public U	ASHINGES IN NGES IN SECU 16(a) of 1	n, l N B I RI the	D.C. 20 BENEF TIES Securit	549 ICIAL ies Exe npany 1	OW I change Act of	OMMISSION NERSHIP OF e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	•
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and BAKER JU	Address of Reporting JLIAN	Person *	Symbol	er Name a i FE CORI			Trading		5. Relationship of I Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		of Earliest	-	-			(Check	all applicable)
			(Month/ 02/24/2	Day/Year) 2016					X_ DirectorX_ 10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below) below)		
	(Street)			endment, l		e Origina	1		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) Form filed by Or		
NEW YOF	RK, NY US 10065	i							_X_ Form filed by M Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tał	ole I - Non	-De	erivative	Securiti	es Acq	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	Date, if	3. Transacti Code (Instr. 8) Code V	iono (1	. Securiti r Dispose Instr. 3, 4 Amount	ed of (D)) 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock					-		(-)		58,632 <u>(1)</u>	D	
Common Stock									61,049 <u>(2)</u>	D	
Common Stock									33,410	Ι	See Footnote (3)
Common Stock									513,020	Ι	See Footnote (4) (10)
	02/24/2016			Р	9	914	А		3,254,790	Ι	

Common Stock					\$ 71.9642 (5)			See Footnote (6) (10)
Common Stock	02/24/2016	Р	8,111	A	\$ 71.9642 (5)	18,966,181	I	See Footnote (7) (10)
Common Stock	02/24/2016	Р	2,608	А	\$ 70.505 (8)	3,257,398	Ι	See Footnote (6) (10)
Common Stock	02/24/2016	Р	23,157	А	\$ 70.505 (8)	18,989,338	Ι	See Footnote (7) (10)
Common Stock	02/24/2016	Р	2,308	А	\$ 69.6995 (9)	3,259,706	Ι	See Footnote (6) (10)
Common Stock	02/24/2016	Р	20,492	А	\$ 69.6995 <u>(9)</u>	19,009,830	Ι	See Footnote (7) (10)
Common Stock	02/25/2016	Р	678	А	\$ 74	3,260,384	Ι	See Footnote (6) (10)
Common Stock	02/25/2016	Р	6,022	А	\$ 74	19,015,852	I	See Footnote (7) (10)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Derivative	Deriv
	DUIN
Security	Secu
(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Owne
	Follo
	Repo
	Trans
	(Instr
	Security (Instr. 5)

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relations			
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
BAKER JULIAN 667 MADISON AVENUE, 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
BAKER FELIX 667 MADISON AVENUE, 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
BAKER BROS. ADVISORS LP 667 MADISON AVENUE, 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
667, L.P. 667 MADISON AVENUE 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
Baker Brothers Life Sciences LP 667 MADISON AVENUE, 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
14159, L.P. 667 MADISION AVENUE, 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC 667 MADISION AVENUE 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NY US 10065	Х	Х			
Signatures					
/s/ Julian C. Baker					02/26/2016
<u>**</u> Signature	Date				
/s/ Felix J. Baker					02/26/2016
<u>**</u> Signature	of Reporting	Person			Date
By: Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Name: Scott	02/26/2016				
<u>**</u> Signature	of Reporting	Person			Date
Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Mgmt. Co. and In					
granted by Baker Biotech Capital, L.P., GP President /s/ Scott	10 067, L.I	P. Mame: Sco	ott L. Le	ssing, 1itle:	02/26/2016
<u>**</u> Signature	of Reporting	Person			Date

Edgar Filing: INCYTE CORP - Form 4

Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Mgmt. Co. and Inv. Adviser to BAKER BROTHERS LIFE SCIENCES, L.P., pursuant to authority granted by Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital, L.P., GP to Baker Brothers Life Sciences, L.P Name:Scott L. Lessing, Title: President /s/	02/26/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Mgmt. Co. and Inv. Adviser to 14159, L.P., pursuant to authority granted by 14159 Capital, L.P., GP to 14159, L.P. Name: Scott L. Lessing, Title: President /s/ Scott L. Lessing	02/26/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
By: Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC, Name: Scott L. Lessing, Title: President /s/ Scott L. Lessing	02/26/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
Evenlage strong of Deense and a set	

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Reflects shares of common stock of Incyte Corporation (the "Issuer") held directly by Julian C. Baker.
- (2) Reflects shares of common stock of the Issuer held directly by Felix J. Baker.

Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in 33,410 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer directly held by FBB Associates. Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker are the sole partners of FBB Associates. Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by FBB Associates except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that Julian C. Baker or Felix J. Baker is a beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.

As a result of Felix J. Baker's and Julian C. Baker's ownership interest in 14159 Capital (GP), LLC, Felix J. Baker and Julian C. Baker may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in 513,020 shares of common stock of the Issuer beneficially owned by 14159, L.P. ("14159"), a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is 14159 Capital, L.P., a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is 14159 Capital, L.P., a limited partnership of the profits from

(4) general partner is 14159 Capital (GP), LLC, due to 14159 Capital, L.P.'s right to receive an allocation of a portion of the profits from 14159. Includes beneficial ownership of 529 shares issued pursuant to the Stock Incentive Plan in lieu of director retainer fees and 55,000 shares received previously from exercise of 55,000 stock options of the Issuer that were issued to Julian C. Baker in his capacity as a director of the Issuer, of which the fund may be deemed to own a portion.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$71.78 to \$72.00, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

After giving effect to the transactions reported herein, and as a result of their ownership interest in Baker Biotech Capital (GP), LLC, Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in the Issuer's shares of Common Stock reported in column 5 of Table I directly held by 667, L.P. ("667"), a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Biotech Capital, L.P., a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Biotech Capital (GP), LLC, due to Baker

(6) Biotech Capital, L.P., a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Biotech Capital (GP), LLC, due to Baker Biotech Capital, L.P.'s right to receive an allocation of a portion of the profits from 667. Includes beneficial ownership of 529 shares issued pursuant to the Stock Incentive Plan in lieu of director retainer fees and 55,000 shares received previously from exercise of 55,000 stock options of the Issuer that were issued to Julian C. Baker in his capacity as a director of the Issuer, of which the fund may be deemed to own a portion.

After giving effect to the transactions reported herein, and as a result of their ownership interest in Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital (GP), LLC, Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in the Issuer's shares of Common Stock reported in column 5 of Table I directly held by Baker Brothers Life Sciences, L.P. ("Life Sciences" and together with 14159 and 667, the "Funds"), a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital, L.P., a

- (7) limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital (GP), LLC, due to Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital, L.P.'s right to receive an allocation of a portion of the profits from Life Sciences. Includes beneficial ownership of 529 shares issued pursuant to the Stock Incentive Plan in lieu of director retainer fees and 55,000 shares received previously from exercise of 55,000 stock options of the Issuer that were issued to Julian C. Baker in his capacity as a director of the Issuer, of which the fund may be deemed to own a portion.
- (8) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$69.79 to \$70.75, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of

(3)

(5)

Edgar Filing: INCYTE CORP - Form 4

the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$69.695 to \$69.70, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

Baker Bros. Advisors LP (the "Adviser") serves as the Investment Adviser to the Funds. In connection with the services provided by the Adviser, the Adviser receives an asset-based management fee that does not confer any pecuniary interest in the securities held by the Funds. Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC (the "Adviser GP") is the Adviser's sole general partner. Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker are principals of the Adviser GP. The Adviser has complete and unlimited discretion and authority with respect to the

(10) investment and voting power of the securities held by the Funds. The general partners of the Funds relinquished to the Adviser all discretion and authority with respect to the investment and voting power of the securities held by the Funds. Julian C. Baker, Felix J. Baker, the Adviser GP and the Adviser disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by the Funds except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that any of Julian C. Baker, Felix J. Baker, the Adviser GP or the Adviser is a beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.

Remarks:

(9)

Julian C. Baker is a director of Incyte Corporation (the "Issuer"). By virtue of his representation on the Board of Directors of the

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.